INFOTEXT
OKALUX Glastechnik GmbH  97828 Marktheidenfeld  Germany  Tel.: +49 (0) 9391 900-0 Fax: +49 (0) 9391 900-100
20210408_00_OK_AW_IT_EN_OKASOLAR 3D.doc  1 (8)
OKASOLAR 3D
Insulating glass with three-dimensional sun protection grid
OKASOLAR 3D is an insulated glazing system with a three-dimensional, highly reflective sun protection
grid in the cavity between the glass panes. The geometry of the sun protection grid has been optimised

We recommend the use of the OKASOLAR type that best complies with the requirements to be met and
the installation situation (orientation, inclination) specified in the cover note.
Type designation
The type designation ends in a Roman numeral (I, II, III or IV). This indicates the direction in which the
louvres of OKASOLAR are "opened". In façades, the louvres usually run horizontally (Type I, providing
shade against the high sun).
When used in roof glazing constructions, the louvres should if possible be turned so that they are
"opened" towards the north, in order to provide shade against the sun from the south.
Solar diagram
The OKASOLAR design contains a solar diagram for each glazing orientation that occurs. This indicates
how long the sun can shine directly through the selected glazing, for each time of year or time of day.
With OKASOLAR, the sun shines only partially through between the louvres.
Example of a solar diagram
Solar-Diagram
Installation
Project: Example Glazing
Location: Marktheidenfeld Product: OKASOLAR 3D 44/23 III Typnr: 7
Coordinate: 49,8 ° 0  ' north. Latitude Turn 180 °
Orientation: 180 ° S
Inclination: 5 ° (vertical = 90°)
Dec.
March/Sept.
June
6:00
8:00
10:00
12:00
14:00
16:00
18:00
0
20
40
60
80
40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300 320
S
o